
SMALL

MED

LARGE

SIZE

SMALL

MED

LARGE

SIZE

SMALL

MED

LARGE

X-LARGE X-LARGE

SIZE

6 1/4 ”

6 1/2 ”

7 ” 

7 1/2 ”

WRIST SLEEVE*

SMALL

MED

LARGE

SIZE

ELBOW BRACE*

ANKLE BRACE* KNEE BRACE*

21

Use the Below Measurement Chart to Determine
the Perfect Size of the GIA Smart Sleeve Set for Your Body!

1

2

1

2

1

2

(16 cm)

(17 cm)

(18 cm) 

(19 cm)

6 1/4 ”

6 1/2 ”

7 ” 

7 1/2 ”

(16 cm)

(17 cm)

(18 cm) 

(19 cm)

7 1/2 ”

8 1/4 ”

9 ” 

9 1/2” 

2

(19 cm)

(21 cm)

(23 cm) 

(24 cm)

1

8 3/4 ”

9 1/4 ”

10 ”

10 3/4 ”

(22 cm)

(23 cm)

(26 cm) 

(27 cm)

6 3/4 ”

7 1/2 ”

9 1/2 ”

10 ” 

2

(17 cm)

(19 cm)

(24 cm) 

(26 cm)

7 ”

8 ”

9 1/2”

10 ”

1

(18 cm)

(20 cm)

(24 cm) 

(26 cm)

11 ”

11 1/2 ”

13 ”

13 1/2 ” 

2

(28 cm)

(30 cm)

(33 cm) 

(34 cm)

13 1/4 ”

14 1/4 ”

15 3/4 ” 

16 3/4 ”  

1

(34 cm)

(36 cm)

(40 cm) 

(41 cm)

* Dimensions provided are the measurements of the sleeves PRIOR to placing on body

1

2

X-LARGE X-LARGE

XX-LARGE XX-LARGE

XX-LARGE XX-LARGE

8 ”        (20 cm) 8 ”       (20 cm) 12 ”      (30 cm) 11 ”     (28 cm)

17 ”       (43 cm) 14 1/2 ”   (37 cm)10 1/2 ” (27 cm) 11 ”       (28 cm)
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Use the Below Measurement Chart to Determine
the Perfect Size of the GIA Smart Sleeve Set for Your Body!

* Dimensions provided are the measurements of the sleeves PRIOR to placing on body

SMALL

MED

LARGE

X-LARGE

SIZE 1

BACK BRACE SLEEVE*

2 3

30 1/2 ”

34 3/4 ”

39 ” 

42 3/4 ”  

(78 cm)

(88 cm)

(99 cm) 

(109 cm)

9 ”

9 ”

9 ” 

9 ”  

(23 cm)

(23 cm)

(23 cm) 

(23 cm)

6 ”

6 “

6 ” 

6 ”  

(15 cm)

(15 cm)

(15 cm) 

(15 cm)

Length from end to end1

2 Middle Height

Buckle Width
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